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Roster and Primary Contacts

	Name
	Email

	Sherri DeLoof, VHA Coordinator for VCP
	Sherri.DeLoof@va.gov

	Dr. Jamie Davis
Collaborations Lead
	Jamie.Davis5@va.gov

	Dr. Bret Hicken
Evaluation Lead
	Bret.Hicken@va.gov 

	Lori Paris
Education Lead
	Lori.Paris@va.gov 

	Taryn Oestreich

Marketing Lead
	Taryn.Oestreich@va.gov   



	VISN
	Station ID
	VA Facility Location
	State
	Primary Contacts
	Email
	Phone

	2
	528A8
	Albany
	NY
	TBD
	
	

	2
	528A7
	Syracuse
	NY
	Cheryl Cox

Social Work
	Cheryl.cox@va.gov
	315-425-3481

	2
	561
	East Orange
	NJ
	Carol Paptrocki 

Samaritan Healthcare & Hospice

Christine Farrell-Betros

OEF/OIF/OND SW Case Manger
	cpaprocki@samaritannj.org 

Christine.betros@va.gov 
	856-552-3250

908-647-0180 x 4093

	4
	503
	Altoona
	PA
	Mary Jo Fitzsimmons

Community Health Nurse
Laurie Dean

AseraCare Hospice
	MaryJo.Fitzsimmons@va.gov
laurie.dean@amedisys.com

	814-943-8164 x4827
814-941-2900

	4
	529
	Butler
	PA
	Ronald Collett 

Outreach Coordinator
	ronald.collett@va.gov
	878-271-6677


	4
	542
	Coatesville
	PA
	Stacey Castel

Social Work
	Stacey.Castel@va.gov 
	610 384-7711 x 5170

	4
	562
	Erie
	PA
	Susan MacDonald

RN HPC Coordinator/Educator
George Tanner

PA CareLink

Mark Petroff

HMS Technologies
	Susan.Macdonald3@va.gov
getanner@pa.gov 
Mark.Petroff@va.gov

	814-860-2557

814-455-9966 x 661
814-860-2995


	4
	595
	Lebanon


	PA
	Tracey Wheatley 

Hospice & Community Care
Douglas Etter
Communications
	twheatley@hospicecommunity.org 
Douglas.Etter@va.gov
	717-735-2465
717-228-6079

	4
	642
	Philadelphia
	PA
	Mia Parham
Palliative Care
Kent Milliken

VITAS Healthcare
	Mia.Parham@va.gov
Kent.Milliken@vitas.com
	215-823-5800 x203917

	4
	646
	Pittsburgh
	PA
	Deborah Goral

Palliative Care Coordinator
Lannette M.T. McWilliams

CommuniCare Family of Companies
Pauline Duncan

American Red Cross
	Deborah.Goral@va.gov

lmcwilliams@chs-corp.com
pauline.duncan@redcross.org
 
	 412-360-1984

412-852-0109

	4
	693
	Wilkes-Barre


	PA
	Crystal Arcarese
Social Work
Kathleen Pisano

Community Care
	Crystal.Arcarese@va.gov
Kathleen.Pisano@va.gov
	570-824-3521 x 27742
570-824-3521 X24563

	4
	460
	Wilmington
	DE
	Valerie Camarillo
Outreach Specialist
	Valerie.Camarillo@va.gov 
	302-357-8715

	5
	512
	Baltimore
	MD
	Linda Raines, CEO
Mental Health Assoc of MD

Catherine Pilotte Mullins
Acting VA Local Recovery Manager
	lraines@mhamd.org
Catherine.PilotteMullins@va.gov 
	443-901-1550 x 204
410-642-2411 x 26468

	5
	517
	Beckley
	WV
	
	
	

	6
	637
	Asheville 
	NC
	Richard Anderson


	Randerson@hospiceofmcdowell.org
	

	6
	558
	Durham
	NC
	Christy Knight

Social Work
	Christy.Knight@va.gov
	919-286-0411 x 176779

	6
	590
	Hampton
	VA
	Yvonne Bailey

Social Work
Mary Dorss

Freda H Gordon H&PC
	Yvonne.Bailey@va.gov
MDorss@hpctidewater.com
	757-722-9961 x 2276
757-266-7932

	6
	658
	Salem
	VA
	Ocie Fidler

Social Work
	Ocie.fidler@va.gov
	540- 982-2463 x 3857

	6
	659
	Salisbury
	NC
	Timothy Nason
Transition Patient Advocate
Jim Monaghan

Psychological Health
	Timothy.Nason@va.gov 

	704-638-9000 x 14470
704-391-4433

	7
	508
	Atlanta

	GA
	Paula Sanders

Executive Director, GHPCO

William Roush

Hospice and Palliative Care Coordinator 
	paula@ghpco.org
William.roush@va.gov
	404-323-9397 

404-321-6111 x 121661

	8
	516
	Bay Pines
	FL
	Rebecca McAllister
HBPC Nurse Manager
	Rebecca.McAllister@va.gov

	727-398-6661 x 13889

	8
	546
	Miami
	FL
	Lori Maltz

Social Work
Ana Bravo

Social Work
	Lori.Maltz@va.gov
Ana.Bravo@va.gov


	305-575-7000 x 14820
305-575-7000 x 14508



	8
	548
	West Palm Beach 
	FL
	Gay (Lynn) Warren

Nurse Coordinator

Tara Barbaro

Community Social Worker
	Gay.Warren@va.gov
Tara.Barbaro@VA.gov

	561-248-8066
561-422-8306

	8
	573
	North Florida/South Georgia
	FL/GA
	Melissa Stacey

Social Work

Stephen “Clay” Perdue

Patient Representative
	Melissa.stacey1@va.gov
Stephen.perdue@va.gov

	352-548-600, x 104644
352-222-6571



	8
	672
	San Juan
	PR
	Alexia Lara

Ambulatory Care

Nilsalin Pagan-Santiago

Program Specialist
	Alexia.lara@va.gov
nilsalin.pagan-santiago@va.gov
	787-641-7582 x 32272
787-641-7582 x 32271



	8
	673
	Tampa
	FL
	Dayana Lezaca

Social Work

Elizabeth Heyne

Social Work
Nadine VanOsch

Social Work
	Dayana.Lezaca@va.gov
Elizabeth.Heyne@va.gov
Nadine.VanOsch@va.gov
	813-972-2000 x 6744
813-972-2000 x 6961

813-972-2000 x 7914


	8
	675
	Orlando
	FL
	Nestor Rodriguez

Veterans Experience

Lakeita Doster

Social Work

Brian Alexander

Social Work
	nestor.rodriguez3@va.gov
lakeita.doster@va.gov
brian.alexander@va.gov
	407-631-4704
386-366-6775
321-558-4619

	9
	596
	Lexington
	KY
	Diatra Allen

Social Work

Morgan Grillet

Social Work
	Diatra.Allen@va.gov 

Morgan.Grillet@va.gov 
	 859-233-4511 x 3763 

859-230-6464

	9
	603
	Louisville
	KY
	Lori Paris

Social Work
Steve Mennemeyer

Strategic Resources Inc
	Lori.paris@va.gov
steven.s.mennemeyer.civ@mail.mil
	502-287-4000 x 55995
812-949-3963 x 88748

	9
	614
	Memphis
	TN
	David Williams

Social Work

Kim Fabel

Social Work
	David.Williams17@va.gov 

Kimberly.Fabel@va.gov
	901- 523-8990 x 6870
901-523-8990 x 5749

	9
	621
	Mountain Home
	TN
	Angelina Skiles

Social Work

Heidi Vivian Bailey

Social Work
	Angelina.skiles@va.gov
Heidi.bailey@va.gov

	423 926-1171 x 7010

423-979-2675



	9
	626
	Tennessee Valley
	TN
	Jennifer Buckner

Social Work

Catovia Rayner

Social Work

Larry Murray

Social Work
Victoria Baez

Social Work
	Jennifer.Buckner@va.gov
Catovia.Rayner2@va.gov
Larry.Murray@va.gov
Victoria.Baez@va.gov

	615-873-6321

615-873-6200

615-225-3809

615-225-4747

	10
	515
	Battle Creek


	MI
	Dawn Craig

Outreach Coordinator
	Dawn.Craig@va.gov

	269-966-5600 x 35891


	10
	553
	Detroit
	MI
	Amber Mason-Dixon

Registered Nurse
	Amber.Mason-Dixon@va.gov

	313-576-4433



	10
	583
	Indianapolis
	IN
	Jason Riddle

MHICM Social Worker
	Jason.Riddle@va.gov 
	317-988-3351

	12
	578
	Chicago (Hines)
	IL
	Phillip Walton

Outreach Coordinator
	Phillip.Walton@va.gov
	708- 202-8387 x27964

	15
	589
	Wichita
	KS
	Tonya Ross

Social Work
Asa Shuey
Amada Senior Care
	Tonya.Ross@va.gov
Asa.S@AmadaSeniorCare.com
	316-685-2221 x 57820

316-448-3350

	16
	502
	Alexandria (Pineville)
	LA
	Courtney Moore

Acting Provider Liaison
Alyssa Quaid

Community Care Business Manager
	Courtney.moore@va.gov
Alyssia.quaid@va.gov

	318-466-2983

318-466-2676



	16
	520
	Gulf Coast (Biloxi)
	MS
	Tushonda Boyd

Medical Foster Home Coordinator
Tina Johnson

PRRTP Admin. Coordinator
	Tushonda.boyd@va.gov
Tina.johnson7@va.gov

	228-523-4884

228-523-4294



	16
	564
	Fayetteville
	AR
	Cynthia Potter
Nurse Practitioner
Andrea Predl

Social Worker
	Cynthia.potter1@va.gov
Andrea.predl@va.gov

	479-444-4065

417.621.6600 x 66755

	16
	580
	Houston
	TX
	Leila Oruebor
Social Worker
Sonja Nelson

Social Worker
	Leila.Oruebor@va.gov
Sonja.nelson@va.gov

	713-791-1414 x 21230

713-791-1414 x 24787



	16
	586
	Jackson
	MS
	Barbara Smithhart
Social Worker
Sherry McCoy

Social Worker
	Barbara.smithhart3@va.gov
Sherry.mccoy@va.gov

	601-362-4771 x 2193

601-362-4771 x 1515



	16
	598
	Little Rock
	AR
	Victoria Cothern
RN
Shavon Doyle

Chief, Community Care
	Victoria.cothern@va.gov
Shavon.doyle@va.gov

	501-563-7861

501-257-2583



	16
	629
	New Orleans
	LA
	Lumie Kawasaski
Chief, Geriatrics
Jennifer Whitney

Administrative Officer
	Lumie.kawasaki@va.gov
Jennifer.whitney@va.gov

	504-274-5491

504-407-4356



	16
	667
	Shreveport
	LA
	Alisha Davis
Social Worker

Michel Rosaio

Social Worker
	Alisha.davis@va.gov
Michel.rosario@va.gov

	318-990-5032

318-990-5074



	17
	671
	San Antonio
	TX
	Veronica Camacho

GRECC AO
	veronica.camacho@va.gov
	210-617-5300 x 16044

	19
	554
	Denver
	CO
	Courtney McGuire (Bauers)
GRECC Research
Katie Civiletto
Give an Hour
Hillary Lum

Geriatric Medicine
	Courtney.bauers@va.gov
Katie.e.civiletto@gmail.com 
Hillary.lum2@va.gov
	720-557-9203

303-724-1911
 

	19
	436
	Fort Harrison
	MT
	Janette May

Frontier Home Health and Hospice 
	jmay@frontierhhh.com 
	406-581-0402

	20
	463
	Anchorage 
	AK
	Sharon Strutz-Norton

Rural Health 
	Sharon.Strutz-Norton@va.gov  


	907-399-8065

	20
	663
	Puget Sound 
	WA
	Caitlin Charles

Assured Hospice

Warren Husman

Primary Care Social Worker
	Caitlin.Charles@lhcgroup.com 

Warren.husman@va.gov 


	360-582-3796

         360-565-7420



	20 
	668
	Spokane
	WA
	Miguel Solis
Social Work
	Miguel.Solis@va.gov 


	509-434-7178

	20
	687
	Walla Walla 
	WA
	Kristan Patterson-Fowler

Nursing

David Aguilar

Nursing
	Kristan.Patterson-Fowler@va.gov
David.Aguilar2@va.gov
	 509-525-5200 x 26728
509-525-5200 x 26458

	21
	612
	Northern California-East Bay
	CA
	Lois Williams 

Sutter Care at Home-Hospice
Gary Agcaoili
Recreation Therapy
	WilliL8@sutterhealth.org
Gary.Agcaoili@va.gov  
	925-421-9483
925-370-4790

	21
	612
	Northern California Health System Care-Sacramento Valley
	CA
	Chelsea Miller
Social Work
Margaret Ervin

Sutter Home Hospice
	Chelsea.Miller5@va.gov
Ervinm@sutterhealth.org 


	916-280-3755
916-462-1698

	21
	612
	North State-Northern California HCS 
	CA
	Kathleen King

Nursing
	Kathleen.King@va.gov
	510-385-4556

	22
	649
	Northern Arizona 
	AZ
	Shawndin Tracy

Native American Outreach Coordinator
	Shawndin.Tracy@va.gov
	928-445-4860 x 3397
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